Individual Best Times (All Time)

Reuben Edwards - (1146753) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts
24.48 558
24.53 555
24.60 550
24.93 528
25.07 520
25.08 519
25.08 519
25.18 513
25.47 495
25.79 477
27.98 374
28.27 362
28.79 343
29.07 333
31.89 252
34.16 205
37.91 150

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts
24.53 555
25.18 513
24.93 528
24.48 558
24.60 550
25.08 519
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03/11/19
06/06/21
29/06/19
23/11/119
07/10/18
04/11/18
24/1118
01/11/20
25/11117
30/06/18
18/12/16
14/11/16
06/11/16
25/09/16
16/11/15
11/07/15
03/11/14

Date

06/06/21
01/11/20
23/11/119
03/11/19
29/06/19
24/11118

Meet

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
RTW Monson

RTW Monsoon Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala
RTW Monson SC Club Championships 2019

Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Swimming Club Champs
RTW Monson

Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships
RTW Monson Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala
Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016

RTW Monson Club Championships

DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016

Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet

Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships
Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet

RTW Monson Club Championships

Meet

RTW Monson

RTW Monson

RTW Monson SC Club Championships 2019

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
RTW Monsoon Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala

Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Swimming Club Champs

Venue

Portsmouth
Tunbridge Wells
Tunbridge Wells
Tunbridge Wells
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Tunbridge Wells
Tonbridge School Cen
Tunbridge
Tunbridge Wells
Bromley
Tunbridge Wells
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Tunbridge Wells
Hastings

Tunbridge Wells

Venue

Tunbridge Wells
Tonbridge School Cen
Tunbridge Wells
Portsmouth
Tunbridge Wells

Tunbridge Wells

Club Swam Under

RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson

RTW Monson

RTW Monson

RTW Monson

RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson

RTW Monson

Club Swam Under

RTW Monson

RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson

RTW Monson

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Level

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



25.08
25.07
25.79
25.47
27.98
28.27
28.79
29.07
31.89
34.16
37.91
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520
477
495
374
362
343
333
252

150

04/11/18
07/10/18
30/06/18
2511117
18/12/16
14/11/16
06/11/16
25/09/16
16/11/15
11/07/15
03/11/14

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs
RTW Monson Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala
Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships
Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016

RTW Monson Club Championships

DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016

Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet

Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships
Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet

RTW Monson Club Championships

Portsmouth
Sheffield
Tunbridge Wells
Tunbridge
Bromley
Tunbridge Wells
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Tunbridge Wells
Hastings

Tunbridge Wells

RTW Monson

RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson

RTW Monson
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